WAIVER

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

Supreme Court Case No. 19-459
Texas Brine Company, LLC , Florida Gas Transmission Company, LLC, et al.
(Petitioner) (Respondent)

IDO NOT INTEND TO FILE A RESPONSE to the petition for a writ of certiorari unless one is requested
by the Court.

Please check the appropriate boxes:
(] Please enter my appearance as Counsel of Record for all respondents.

= There are multiple respondents, and I do not represent all respondents. Please enter my
appearance as Counsel of Record for the following respondent(s):

RLI Insurance Company

[ I am a member of the Bar of the Supreme Court of the United States.

(] I am not presently a member of the Bar of this Court. Should a response be requested, the response
will be filed by a Bar member.

Signature

November 5, 2019

Alan D. Ezkovich

(=] Mr. [ Ms. [ Mrs. [] Miss
piem E2KOVich & Co., LLC

Address 650 Poydras Street, Suite 1220

Gity & State New Orleans, Louisiana Zip 70130
Phone (504) 593-9899

Date:

(Type or print) Name

Email Alan.Ezkovich@EzkovichLaw.com

A COPY OF THIS FORM MUST BE SENT TO PETITIONER'S COUNSEL OR TO PETITIONER
IF PRO SE. PLEASE INDICATE BELOW THE NAME(S) OF THE RECIPIENT(S) OF A COPY
OF THIS FORM. NO ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE IS REQUIRED.

CC: Paul W. Hughes, Counsel of Record for Petitioner, and attached service list
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Joshua S. Force
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909 Poydras Street, 28th Floor

New Orleans, LA 70112

Richard Hymel
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600 Jefferson St., 10th Floor
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Doris Bobadilla

Andrea Albert

Ryan O’Connor

GALLOWAY JOHNSON TOMPKINS
BURR AND SMITH
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dbobadilla@gallowayjohnson.com
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roconnor@gallowayjohnson.com

James C. Percy

Kevin O. Ainsworth

JONES WALKER LLP

Four United Plaza
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Baton Rouge, LA 70809
kainsworth@joneswalker.com
jpercy@joneswalker.com

Marjorie A. McKeithen

Brett S. Venn

JONES WALKER LLP

201 St. Charles Avenue, 5th Floor
New Orleans, LA 70170
bvenn@joneswalker.com
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Brad D. Brian

Daniel B. Levin

Bethany W. Kristovich

MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSON, LLP
350 South Grand Avenue, 50th Floor
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Brad.Brian@mto.com
Daniel.Levin@mto.com
Bethany.Kristovich@mto.com

Matthew J. Randazzo, I11
Christopher B. Bailey

Shawn A. Carter
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matt@rgb-llc.com
chris@rgb-llc.com
shawn@rgb-llc.com

Erika L. Bright

Jeffrey L. Mills

WIC, PHILLIPS, GOULD &
MARTIN, LLP

3131 McKinney Avenue, Suite 100
Dallas, TX 75204
erika.bright@wickphillips.com
jeff. mills@wickphillips.com

Martin A. Stern

Leigh Ann Schell

Raymond P. Ward

Sara Valentine

ADAMS AND REESE, LLP
701 Poydras Street, Suite 4500
New Orleans, LA 70139
martin.stern@arlaw.com
leighann.schell@arlaw.com
ray.ward@arlaw.com
sara.valentine@arlaw.com




John P. Wolff, ITI

Nancy B. Gilbert

Mark T. Assad

KEOGH, COX & WILSON, LTD.
701 Main Street

P.O. Box 1151

Baton Rouge, LA 70821
jwolff@kcwlaw.com
ngilbert@kcwlaw.com
massad@kcwlaw.com

Jay Lonero

Angie Akers

LARZELERE PICOU WELLS
SIMPSON LONERO, LLC

Two Lakeway Center, Suite 1100
3850 N. Causeway Boulevard
Metairie, LA 70002
jlonero@lpwsl.com
aakers@lpwsl.com

Sidney W. Degan, 111

James A. Rowell

Julie Dietz

DEGAN, BLANCHARD & NASH
400 Poydras Street, Suite 2600
New Orleans, LA 70130
jdietz@degan.com
jrowell@degan.com

Celeste D. Elliott

Anne E. Briard

LUGENBUHL, WHEATON, PECK,
RANKIN & HUBBARD

601 Poydras Street, Suite 2775
New Orleans, LA 70130
celliott@lawla.com
abriard@lawla.com

Paula Wellons

D. Ashbrooke Tullis

Travis Wilkinson

TAYLOR WELLONS POLITZ &
DUHE

1515 Poydras Street, Suite 1900
New Orleans, LA 70112
pwellons@twpdlaw.com
atullis@twpdlaw.com
twilkinson@twpdlaw.com

Frank Spruiell

Reid A. Jones

WIENER, WEISS & MADISON
333 Texas Street, Suite 2350
P.O. Box 21990

Shreveport, LA 71120-1990
fspruiell@wwmlaw.com
rjones@wwnlaw.com

Gus A. Fritchie III

IRWIN FRITCHIE URQUHART &
MOORE, LLC

400 Poydras Street

Suite 2700

New Orleans, LA 70130
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Susan Daigle

Kristen H. Bayard

DAIGLE RAYBURN LLC
303 W. Vermilion, Suite 210
Lafayette, LA 70502-3667
kristen@djrlawfirm.com
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Katherine Smith Baker
BRADLEY MURCHINSON KELLY &
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401 Edwards Street, Suite 1000
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BAKER DONELSON
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Edwin G. Preis, Jr.

Doug Ortego

Robert Kallam

PREIS & ROY

Versailles Centre

102 Versailles Blvd., Suite 400
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egp@preisplc.com
dortego@preisplc.com
rkallam@preisplc.com

Glenn E. Mercer

Kourtney French

SALLEY, HITE, MERCER &
RESOR, LLC

365 Canal Street

One Canal Place, Suite 1710
New Orleans, LA 70130
gmercer@shmrlaw.com
kfrench@shmrlaw.com

Judy Y. Barrasso

Stephen Miles

David Luder

Kyle L. Wallace

BARRASSO USDIN KUPPERMAN
FREEMAN & SARVER, LLC
909 Poydras St., 24th Floor
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Robert J. Young, II1

YOUNG, RICHAUD & MYERS, LLC
3850 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 1830
Metairie, LA 70002

rjy@yrm.com

C. Austin Holliday

Seth Schmeekle

Daniel Centner

LUGENBUHL, WHEATON, PECK,
RANKIN & HUBBARD
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cholliday@lawla.com
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PHELPS DUNBAR LLP
Canal Place

365 Canal Street, Suite 2000
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katie.myers@phelps.com
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BROWN SIMS

650 Poydras Street, Suite 2200
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Tony M. Clayton

'CLAYTON, FRUGE & WARD
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Port Allen, LA 70767
tclaytonlaw@aol.com

Pamela W. Carter

Trishawn Payne Palmer
CARTER LAW GROUP, LLC
9217 Jefferson Highway

New Orleans, LA 70123
pcarter@carterlawgroupllc.com

Sidney W. Degan, 111

Julia A. Dietz

Matthew F. Morgan

DEGAN, BLANCHARD & NASH
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